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Women / 4 / Middle B
Session: 4A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Abby Miller1305
Golden Bear

8.650 9.100 9.1759.450 36.375
3 2 1 2 1 

1 

Autumn Slayton1204
ABK

8.775 9.425 8.5509.050 35.800
1 1 6 6 2 

2 

Brynn Gallaway1311
Gym Nevada

8.250 9.050 9.2008.925 35.425
9 3 7 1 3 

3 

Gabrielle Galinson1298
Golden Bear

8.050 8.600 9.1509.425 35.225
10 4 2 3 4 

4 

Mary Grace Locke1361
USA Elite

8.400 8.375 8.2509.300 34.325
7T 6 3 10 5 

5 

Dhalia Krishnan1302
Golden Bear

8.400 8.475 8.3008.700 33.875
7T 5 9T 9 6 

6 

Eve Corman1213
AcroSports

8.625 8.200 8.7507.650 33.225
4 7 14 4 7 

7 

Leah Fisher1312
High Sierra

7.600 7.550 8.7009.225 33.075
15 10 5 5 8 

8 

Emma Sufka1355
Tumbleweeds

7.800 7.500 8.2259.275 32.800
11T 11 4 11 9 

9 

Alivia Long1375
Flips USA

8.750 7.200 8.3508.250 32.550
2 12 11 8 10 

10 

Bethany Laslo1280
Flips USA

8.450 7.000 8.1508.750 32.350
6 13 8 13 11 

11 

Dakota Caughron1354
Tumbleweeds

7.800 7.650 7.9008.700 32.050
11T 8T 9T 15 12 

12 

Summer Wilkins1362
USA Elite

7.650 7.650 8.2008.150 31.650
14 8T 13 12 13 

13 

Aneka Mathews1279
Flips USA

8.550 6.350 8.4508.200 31.550
5 14 12 7 14 

14 

Amelia Monfiglio1218
AcroSports

7.700 6.000 8.1006.550 28.350
13 15 16 14 15 

15 

Carly Poggi-Li1217
AcroSports

7.400 0.000 7.5506.750 21.700
16 16 15 16 16 

16 
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